
WOMAN 180.0 RESULTS

Woman 180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Lydia Tweed JCN 175.0 135.0 0

2 Dayne Fergus Perry-Lecompton High School 170.0 115.0 0

3 Haley Nellis Valley Falls High School 170.0 115.0 0

4 Courtney  Jones Mission Valley Vikings 180.0 115.0 0

5 Autumn Luse McLouth 178.0 110.0 0

6 Piper Sheeley McLouth 179.0 110.0 0

7 Ashley Bartlett Concordia High School 180.0 110.0 0

8 Hailee Welch JCN 175.0 105.0 0

9 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 167.2 95.0 0

10 Angelina Thomas Horton Chargers 177.1 85.0 0

11 Jaidyn Tate JCN 167.0 0 0

12 Emma Murphy Pleasant Ridge High School 176.0 0 0

Woman 180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lydia Tweed JCN 175.0 240.0 0

2 Jaidyn Tate JCN 167.0 235.0 0

3 Piper Sheeley McLouth 179.0 235.0 0

4 Haley Nellis Valley Falls High School 170.0 230.0 0

5 Dayne Fergus Perry-Lecompton High School 170.0 230.0 0

6 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 167.2 225.0 0

7 Autumn Luse McLouth 178.0 220.0 0

8 Ashley Bartlett Concordia High School 180.0 190.0 0

9 Courtney  Jones Mission Valley Vikings 180.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Hailee Welch JCN 175.0 175.0 0

11 Angelina Thomas Horton Chargers 177.1 165.0 0

12 Emma Murphy Pleasant Ridge High School 176.0 0 0

Woman 180.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lydia Tweed JCN 175.0 155.0 0

2 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 167.2 145.0 0

3 Dayne Fergus Perry-Lecompton High School 170.0 145.0 0

4 Jaidyn Tate JCN 167.0 140.0 0

5 Haley Nellis Valley Falls High School 170.0 135.0 0

6 Piper Sheeley McLouth 179.0 130.0 0

7 Ashley Bartlett Concordia High School 180.0 125.0 0

8 Autumn Luse McLouth 178.0 120.0 0

9 Hailee Welch JCN 175.0 115.0 0

10 Angelina Thomas Horton Chargers 177.1 85.0 0

11 Courtney  Jones Mission Valley Vikings 180.0 80.0 0

12 Emma Murphy Pleasant Ridge High School 176.0 0 0

Woman 180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lydia Tweed JCN 175.0 530.0 10

2 Dayne Fergus Perry-Lecompton High School 170.0 490.0 8

3 Haley Nellis Valley Falls High School 170.0 480.0 6

4 Piper Sheeley McLouth 179.0 475.0 4

5 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 167.2 465.0 2

6 Autumn Luse McLouth 178.0 450.0 1

7 Ashley Bartlett Concordia High School 180.0 425.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Hailee Welch JCN 175.0 395.0 0

9 Courtney  Jones Mission Valley Vikings 180.0 380.0 0

10 Jaidyn Tate JCN 167.0 375.0 0

11 Angelina Thomas Horton Chargers 177.1 335.0 0

12 Emma Murphy Pleasant Ridge High School 176.0 0 0


